2001 Regular Session

Unofficial Copy HB1418/203091/1

BY: Economic Matters Committee

AMENDMENT TO HOUSE BILL NO. 1418

(First Reading File Bill)

On page 2, in line 14, strike "2" and substitute "3"; in line 15, strike "2" and substitute "1"; and in the same line, strike "MEMBERS" and substitute "A MEMBER".